
ID WBS                                        %              

1 1                                    

   

256 

days

Mon 7/4/16 Sun 3/19/17 115.28 16,950,807,741  

2 1.1             1 day Mon 7/4/16 Mon 7/4/16 0 0  

3 1.2             5 days Tue 7/5/16 Tue 7/12/16 3.06 450,673,493  

4 1.3                          11 days Mon 7/25/16 Sun 8/7/16 0 0  

5 1.4                                   196 daysMon 7/25/16 Wed 2/8/17 79.1 11,630,921,843  

6 1.4.1                 183 daysMon 7/25/16 Thu 1/26/17 73.36 10,787,728,593  

7 1.4.1.1                          43 days Mon 7/25/16 Thu 9/8/16 2.5 367,079,343  

8 1.4.1.2                                

         

23 days F ri 9/9/16 S at 10/1/16 2.54 373,887,875  

9 1.4.1.3                            125 daysMon 7/25/16 Tue 11/29/16 38.03 5,591,903,500  

10 1.4.1.4                          23 days F ri 11/25/16 S at 12/17/16 2.56 376,349,400  

11 1.4.1.5                              36 days Mon 7/25/16 Mon 8/29/16 1.99 292,434,578  

12 1.4.1.6          18 days F ri 9/9/16 Mon 9/26/16 0.47 69,818,788  

13 1.4.1.7               62 days S at 11/26/16 Thu 1/26/17 12.77 1,877,480,000  

14 1.4.1.8                    23 days Wed 1/4/17 Thu 1/26/17 3.33 489,776,928  

15 1.4.1.9                  23 days Mon 7/25/16 F ri 8/19/16 4.22 620,563,145  

16 1.4.1.10                33 days Mon 7/25/16 Mon 8/29/16 0.21 31,485,126  

17 1.4.1.11                     33 days Mon 7/25/16 Mon 8/29/16 0.48 70,832,200  

18 1.4.1.12                23 days Mon 7/25/16 F ri 8/19/16 2.82 414,803,604  

19 1.4.1.13                     23 days Mon 7/25/16 F ri 8/19/16 0.08 11,565,170  

20 1.4.1.14                              33 days Mon 7/25/16 Mon 8/29/16 0.6 88,806,938  

21 1.4.1.15                                  23 days Mon 7/25/16 F ri 8/19/16 0.75 110,942,000  

22 1.4.2                  76 daysMon 7/25/16 S at 10/8/16 5.73 843,193,251  

23 1.4.2.1                       28 days Mon 7/25/16 Wed 8/24/16 0.05 7,040,550  

24 1.4.2.2           23 days Mon 7/25/16 F ri 8/19/16 0.69 101,127,900  

25 1.4.2.3                                26 days Mon 7/25/16 F ri 8/19/16 0.93 136,809,300  

26 1.4.2.4                       PVC 23 days Mon 7/25/16 F ri 8/19/16 0.09 12,801,000  

27 1.4.2.5                            76 days Mon 7/25/16 S at 10/8/16 3.44 506,235,546  

28 1.4.2.6                  36 days Mon 7/25/16 Mon 8/29/16 0.54 79,178,954  

29 1.5     189 daysMon 8/8/16 Wed 2/15/17 32.68 4,804,830,477  

30 1.5.1                                     

        

41 days Mon 8/8/16 S at 9/17/16 4.06 597,073,283  

31 1.5.2                       40 days S un 9/18/16 S at 10/29/16 0.14 20,000,000     

32 1.5.3                          45 days Wed 10/5/16 Mon 11/21/16 13.6 2,000,000,000     

33 1.5.4            108 daysS un 10/30/16 Wed 2/15/17 14.88 2,187,757,194  
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34 1.5.4.1                    108 daysS un 10/30/16 Wed 2/15/17 13.6 2,000,289,702  

35 1.5.4.1.1                        30 days S un 10/30/16 Tue 11/29/16 0.48 71,216,900  

36 1.5.4.1.2              15 days F ri 1/27/17 F ri 2/10/17 2.3 337,758,193  

37 1.5.4.1.3                   20 days F ri 1/27/17 Wed 2/15/17 0.63 92,869,415  

38 1.5.4.1.4                   20 days Wed 11/30/16 Mon 12/19/16 6.75 993,244,693  

39 1.5.4.1.5                      30 days S un 12/18/16 Mon 1/16/17 0.5 72,852,793  

40 1.5.4.1.6                     15 days S at 12/17/16 S at 12/31/16 0.15 22,110,005  

41 1.5.4.1.7         10 days Mon 12/26/16 Wed 1/4/17 0.13 18,759,155  

42 1.5.4.1.8           20 days S un 10/30/16 F ri 11/18/16 0.13 18,937,993  

43 1.5.4.1.9                   64 days Tue 11/1/16 Wed 1/4/17 0.49 72,418,406  

44 1.5.4.1.10                        30 days F ri 11/11/16 S un 12/11/16 0.18 26,016,193  

45 1.5.4.1.11                              58 days S un 10/30/16 Tue 12/27/16 0.39 58,044,295  

46 1.5.4.1.12             14 days S at 1/28/17 F ri 2/10/17 0.08 11,994,392  

47 1.5.4.1.13          20 days F ri 12/16/16 Wed 1/4/17 0.54 79,638,829  

48 1.5.4.1.14                15 days Wed 12/21/16 Wed 1/4/17 0.79 115,949,336  

49 1.5.4.1.15                     10 days S un 10/30/16 Tue 11/8/16 0.06 8,479,105  

50 1.5.4.2                      76 days F ri 11/4/16 Thu 1/19/17 1.27 187,467,492  

51 1.5.4.2.1              28 days F ri 11/4/16 F ri 12/2/16 0.18 26,888,669  

52 1.5.4.2.2                   29 days Mon 11/28/16 Mon 12/26/16 0.17 24,284,293  

53 1.5.4.2.3                      29 days Thu 12/22/16 Thu 1/19/17 0.05 7,680,643  

54 1.5.4.2.4                              19 days S un 12/11/16 Thu 12/29/16 0.8 117,974,143  

55 1.5.4.2.5                   29 days S at 12/3/16 S at 12/31/16 0.07 10,639,745  

56 1.6                        15 days Thu 2/16/17 Thu 3/2/17 0 0  

57 1.7              6 days F ri 3/3/17 Wed 3/8/17 0.44 64,381,928  

                            ,]0.15[              [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[     [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[         [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[              [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[                [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[        ,]0.15[               [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[    [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[         [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[             ,]0.15[           [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[                   [0.01]

                       ,]0.01[                            ,]0.15[        ,]0.15[             ,]0.15[      [0.15]

                            ,]0.15[     [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[    [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[               [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[               [0.01]

            ,]0.01[                            ,]0.25[          [0.15]

                            ,]0.15[     [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[      [0.01]

                            ,]0.15[                 ,]0.15[        ,]0.15[                  ,]0.15[               [0.01]

                 ,]0.01[                            ,]0.15[              [0.15]

                            [0.1]

3/13 4/24 6/5 7/17 8/28 10/9 11/20 1/1 2/12 3/26 5/7 6/18 7/30 9/10 10/22 12/3 1/14

January 1 April 1 July 1 October 1 January 1 April 1 July 1 October 1 January 1

                                                                                                                 

                                           

2  
                                       


